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Aktuelle Spiele 10.01.2016 - 14.05.2024
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Datum Anstol3
10.01.2016 13:58
10.01.2016 14:12
10.01.2016 14:24
10.01.2016 14:35
10.01.2016 14:47
10.01.2016 15:00
10.01.2016 15:09
10.01.2016 15:24
10.01.2016 15:36
10.01.2016 15:48
10.01.2016 16:00
10.01.2016 16:12
10.01.2016 16:24
10.01.2016 16:36
10.01.2016 16:48

Aktuelle Tabelle:

Platz

o a0 A~ W NP

Verein
TSV Bad Endorf

SG Waldkraiburg/Weidenbach
Sportbund Chiemgau Traunstein
SG Aschau/Bernau/Frasdorf
DJK SB Rosenheim

FC Muhldorf

Spielpaarung
FC Muhldorf

SG Aschau/Bernau/Frasdorf
Sportbund Chiemgau Traunstein
SG Aschau/Bernau/Frasdorf
DJK SB Rosenheim

TSV Bad Endorf

FC Muhldorf

Sportbund Chiemgau Traunstein
SG Waldkraiburg/Weidenbach
Sportbund Chiemgau Traunstein
TSV Bad Endorf

SG Aschau/Bernau/Frasdorf
TSV Bad Endorf

SG Waldkraiburg/Weidenbach
DJK SB Rosenheim
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SG Waldkraiburg/Weidenbach
TSV Bad Endorf

DJK SB Rosenheim

FC Muhldorf

SG Waldkraiburg/Weidenbach
Sportbund Chiemgau Traunstein
DJK SB Rosenheim

SG Aschau/Bernau/Frasdorf
TSV Bad Endorf

FC Muhldorf

DJK SB Rosenheim

SG Waldkraiburg/Weidenbach
FC Muhldorf

Sportbund Chiemgau Traunstein

SG Aschau/Bernau/Frasdorf

Torverh.
74
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8:8
5:5
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Gebiet: Kreis Inn/Salzach, Liganummer: 912866, Saison: 15/16

Tordiff.

3
2
0
0
0
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Pkt.
10
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Ergeb.

1:2
11
1:0
2:0
1:2
2:1
1:0
2:1
0:1
2:1
0:1
3:2
3:1
31
31

Trend
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